2018-19 Board of Education Proposal

Date

July

July

July 1st
August
October
November 14th
November
December 12th
Feb / March
March

April

April

May

May

June

Total $2425

*Please note, we may add special sections at the beginning of the year...if so, I will contact you to see if interested in advertising. Let
me know if this is approved. Thanks so much!

Publication

Total Market
Back to School
School Folders
Front page Strip
Ham Guide
Total market
Front Strip
Letters to Santa
Operation Prep
Farm Guide
Total Market
Rotary
Graduation
Front page strip
Info Guide

Size

Ya page

Y4 page
front cover
6x2

Y page

Y4 page
6x2

Y4 page
6x2

Y4 page

Ya page

Y page (tab)
Y page
6x2

Y page

Size in inches

9.625 inches x 5 inches
9.625 inches x 5 inches

9.625 inches x 2 inches

9.625 inches x 5 inches
9.625 inches x 2 inches
9.625 inches x 5 inches
9.625 inches x 5 inches
9.625 inches x 5 inches
9.625 inches x 5 inches

9.625 inches x 10 inches
9.625 inches x 2 inches

Cost

$125
$125
FREE
$75
$300
$125
$75
$125
$300 (total of 4)
$125
$125
$250
$250
$75
$350



