2018-19 Board of Education Proposal

Date	Publication	Size	Size in inches	Cost
July	Total Market	¼ page	9.625 inches x 5 inches	\$125
July	Back to School	¼ page	9.625 inches x 5 inches	\$125
July 1st	School Folders	front cover		FREE
August	Front page Strip	6x2	9.625 inches x 2 inches	\$75
October	Ham Guide	½ page		\$300
November 14th	Total market	¼ page	9.625 inches x 5 inches	\$125
November	Front Strip	6x2	9.625 inches x 2 inches	\$75
December 12th	Letters to Santa	¼ page	9.625 inches x 5 inches	\$125
Feb / March	Operation Prep	6x2	9.625 inches x 5 inches	\$300 (total of 4)
March	Farm Guide	¼ page	9.625 inches x 5 inches	\$125
April	Total Market	¼ page	9.625 inches x 5 inches	\$125
April	Rotary	½ page (tab)		\$250
May	Graduation	½ page	9.625 inches x 10 inches	\$250
May	Front page strip	6x2	9.625 inches x 2 inches	\$75
June	Info Guide	½ page		\$350

Total \$2425

^{*}Please note, we may add special sections at the beginning of the year...if so, I will contact you to see if interested in advertising. Let me know if this is approved. Thanks so much!